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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 4417  Yordanos Zelinski             12  Oregon                         16:46.0  5:24 
      2    2 4311  Joseph Stoddard               11  Mount Horeb                    16:53.6  5:27 
      3    3 4209  Riley Huss                    11  Little Chute                   17:12.2  5:33 
      4    4 4210  Caleb Mostek                  12  Little Chute                   17:20.4  5:35 
      5    5 3950  Zach Huffman                  12  Deerfield/Cambridge            17:21.1  5:36 
      6    6 4346  Tom Nelson                    11  New Glarus/Monticello          17:26.9  5:37 
      7    7 4208  Mason Genke                   12  Little Chute                   17:36.5  5:41 
      8    8 4505  Quinn Wright                  11  Platteville                    17:45.5  5:43 
      9    9 4313  Raymond Woller                12  Mount Horeb                    17:52.5  5:46 
     10   10 4206  Will Bakken                   11  Little Chute                   17:58.9  5:48 
     11   11 4251  Jared Batz                    11  Monroe                         18:02.3  5:49 
     12   12 4342  Evan Guenther                 12  New Glarus/Monticello          18:12.2  5:52 
     13   13 4343  Braylon Hoesly                12  New Glarus/Monticello          18:16.3  5:53 
     14   14 4306  Marc Pipp                     10  Mount Horeb                    18:27.1  5:57 
     15   15 4262  Zander Slack                  11  Monroe                         18:28.5  5:57 
     16   16 4266  Anthony Wels                  11  Monroe                         18:29.7  5:58 
     17   17 4196  Logan Risseeuw                12  Janesville Parker              18:30.5  5:58 
     18   18 4003  Drew Everson                  12  Evansville                     18:34.5  5:59 
     19   19 4261  Lucas Sathoff                 12  Monroe                         18:35.0  5:59 
     20   20 4388  Wil Cram                      11  Oregon                         18:44.6  6:02 
     21   21 4025  Baden Schrab                  12  Evansville                     18:48.4  6:04 
     22   22 4349  Grayson Rodefeld              10  New Glarus/Monticello          19:03.6  6:09 
     23   23 4353  Ian Schwartzlow               11  New Glarus/Monticello          19:03.7  6:09 
     24   24 4002  Dillon Elliott                10  Evansville                     19:04.3  6:09 
     25   25 4305  Jacob Piper                   11  Mount Horeb                    19:05.1  6:09 
     26   26 4013  Kole Johnson                  11  Evansville                     19:13.3  6:12 
     27   27 4308  Garrett Richards              12  Mount Horeb                    19:15.4  6:12 
     28   28 4344  Linden Lounsbury              11  New Glarus/Monticello          19:26.0  6:16 
     29   29 4502  Casen Udelhofen               11  Platteville                    19:26.4  6:16 
     30   30 3816  Mekhi Ott                     12  Beloit Turner                  19:38.8  6:20 
     31   31 4197  Tavyne Schnuck                10  Janesville Parker              19:40.2  6:20 
     32   32 4000  Blake Elliott                 12  Evansville                     19:42.0  6:21 
     33   33 4490  Erik Grabandt                 11  Platteville                    19:44.4  6:22 
     34   34 3953  Kalob Kimmell                 11  Deerfield/Cambridge            19:53.0  6:24 
     35   35 3803  Clayton Coldren               12  Beloit Turner                  19:57.0  6:26 
     36   36 4191  Carter Herbst                 12  Janesville Parker              19:57.3  6:26 
     37   37 4380  Odin Beck                     12  Oregon                         19:57.7  6:26 
     38   38 4263  Wyatt Stevenson               10  Monroe                         20:06.1  6:29 
     39   39 4488  Andrew Donner                  9  Platteville                    20:06.8  6:29 
     40   40 3814  Darren Niedfeldt              11  Beloit Turner                  20:07.8  6:29 
     41   41 3815  Donovan Niedfeldt             12  Beloit Turner                  20:07.9  6:29 
     42   42 4303  James Fountas                 10  Mount Horeb                    20:09.5  6:30 
     43   43 3940  Carter Brown                  12  Deerfield/Cambridge            20:14.9  6:32 
     44   44 4352  Brayden Ryan                  12  New Glarus/Monticello          20:15.4  6:32 
     45   45 4004  William Gallagher             10  Evansville                     20:15.5  6:32 
     46   46 4192  Noah Herbst                   10  Janesville Parker              20:19.3  6:33 
     47   47 4211  Travis Reader                 10  Little Chute                   20:26.7  6:35 
     48   48 4499  Marcus Sponsler               10  Platteville                    20:31.3  6:37 
     49      3122  Henry Miller                  10  Edgerton                       20:39.4  6:39 
     50   49 4489  Dominic Fansler               10  Platteville                    20:41.1  6:40 
     51   50 3957  Kaleb Regoli                  11  Deerfield/Cambridge            20:52.5  6:44 
     52   51 4408  Ty Pieper                     12  Oregon                         20:59.0  6:46 
     53   52 4189  Addison Fenrick               12  Janesville Parker              21:02.9  6:47 
     54   53 4491  David Li                      11  Platteville                    21:08.6  6:49 
     55   54 3946  Clay Heinlein                 12  Deerfield/Cambridge            21:17.3  6:52 
     56   55 4020  Travis Ralston                11  Evansville                     21:20.5  6:53 
     57   56 4383  Quinton Bush                  11  Oregon                         21:44.0  7:00 
     58   57 4412  Turner Sieren                 12  Oregon                         21:46.7  7:01 
     59   58 4409  Leo Schleck                   11  Oregon                         21:47.0  7:01 
     60   59 3806  Mike Erickson                 11  Beloit Turner                  21:55.1  7:04 
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
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     61   60 3800  Alex Aquino                   12  Beloit Turner                  21:56.8  7:04 
     62   61 4195  Drexel Norman                 12  Janesville Parker              22:04.3  7:07 
     63      3123  Josh Pelzel                   10  Edgerton                       22:08.0  7:08 
     64      3124  Gabe Salgado                  10  Edgerton                       23:08.6  7:27 
     65   62 3819  Ethan Scherck                  9  Beloit Turner                  23:15.4  7:30 
     66   63 3942  Thomas Connor                  9  Deerfield/Cambridge            23:30.5  7:34 
     67   64 3962  Perry Thompson                10  Deerfield/Cambridge            23:57.8  7:43 
     68      3121  Aidan Greenly                  9  Edgerton                       26:18.0  8:28 
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      8    8 4505  Quinn Wright                  11  Platteville                    17:45.5  5:43 
      9    9 4313  Raymond Woller                12  Mount Horeb                    17:52.5  5:46 
     10   10 4206  Will Bakken                   11  Little Chute                   17:58.9  5:48 
     11   11 4251  Jared Batz                    11  Monroe                         18:02.3  5:49 
     12   12 4342  Evan Guenther                 12  New Glarus/Monticello          18:12.2  5:52 
     13   13 4343  Braylon Hoesly                12  New Glarus/Monticello          18:16.3  5:53 
     14   14 4306  Marc Pipp                     10  Mount Horeb                    18:27.1  5:57 
     15   15 4262  Zander Slack                  11  Monroe                         18:28.5  5:57 
     16   16 4266  Anthony Wels                  11  Monroe                         18:29.7  5:58 
     17   17 4196  Logan Risseeuw                12  Janesville Parker              18:30.5  5:58 
     18   18 4003  Drew Everson                  12  Evansville                     18:34.5  5:59 
     19   19 4261  Lucas Sathoff                 12  Monroe                         18:35.0  5:59 
     20   20 4388  Wil Cram                      11  Oregon                         18:44.6  6:02 
     21   21 4025  Baden Schrab                  12  Evansville                     18:48.4  6:04 
     22   22 4349  Grayson Rodefeld              10  New Glarus/Monticello          19:03.6  6:09 
     23   23 4353  Ian Schwartzlow               11  New Glarus/Monticello          19:03.7  6:09 
     24   24 4002  Dillon Elliott                10  Evansville                     19:04.3  6:09 
     25   25 4305  Jacob Piper                   11  Mount Horeb                    19:05.1  6:09 
     26   26 4013  Kole Johnson                  11  Evansville                     19:13.3  6:12 
     27   27 4308  Garrett Richards              12  Mount Horeb                    19:15.4  6:12 
     28   28 4344  Linden Lounsbury              11  New Glarus/Monticello          19:26.0  6:16 
     29   29 4502  Casen Udelhofen               11  Platteville                    19:26.4  6:16 
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     31   31 4197  Tavyne Schnuck                10  Janesville Parker              19:40.2  6:20 
     32   32 4000  Blake Elliott                 12  Evansville                     19:42.0  6:21 
     33   33 4490  Erik Grabandt                 11  Platteville                    19:44.4  6:22 
     34   34 3953  Kalob Kimmell                 11  Deerfield/Cambridge            19:53.0  6:24 
     35   35 3803  Clayton Coldren               12  Beloit Turner                  19:57.0  6:26 
     36   36 4191  Carter Herbst                 12  Janesville Parker              19:57.3  6:26 
     37   37 4380  Odin Beck                     12  Oregon                         19:57.7  6:26 
     38   38 4263  Wyatt Stevenson               10  Monroe                         20:06.1  6:29 
     39   39 4488  Andrew Donner                  9  Platteville                    20:06.8  6:29 
     40   40 3814  Darren Niedfeldt              11  Beloit Turner                  20:07.8  6:29 
     41   41 3815  Donovan Niedfeldt             12  Beloit Turner                  20:07.9  6:29 
     42   42 4303  James Fountas                 10  Mount Horeb                    20:09.5  6:30 
     43   43 3940  Carter Brown                  12  Deerfield/Cambridge            20:14.9  6:32 
     44   44 4352  Brayden Ryan                  12  New Glarus/Monticello          20:15.4  6:32 
     45   45 4004  William Gallagher             10  Evansville                     20:15.5  6:32 
     46   46 4192  Noah Herbst                   10  Janesville Parker              20:19.3  6:33 
     47   47 4211  Travis Reader                 10  Little Chute                   20:26.7  6:35 
     48   48 4499  Marcus Sponsler               10  Platteville                    20:31.3  6:37 
     49      3122  Henry Miller                  10  Edgerton                       20:39.4  6:39 
     50   49 4489  Dominic Fansler               10  Platteville                    20:41.1  6:40 
     51   50 3957  Kaleb Regoli                  11  Deerfield/Cambridge            20:52.5  6:44 
     52   51 4408  Ty Pieper                     12  Oregon                         20:59.0  6:46 
     53   52 4189  Addison Fenrick               12  Janesville Parker              21:02.9  6:47 
     54   53 4491  David Li                      11  Platteville                    21:08.6  6:49 
     55   54 3946  Clay Heinlein                 12  Deerfield/Cambridge            21:17.3  6:52 
     56   55 4020  Travis Ralston                11  Evansville                     21:20.5  6:53 
     57   56 4383  Quinton Bush                  11  Oregon                         21:44.0  7:00 
     58   57 4412  Turner Sieren                 12  Oregon                         21:46.7  7:01 
     59   58 4409  Leo Schleck                   11  Oregon                         21:47.0  7:01 
     60   59 3806  Mike Erickson                 11  Beloit Turner                  21:55.1  7:04 
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       1.    71  Little Chute                               (18:07.0  90:34.7 3:14.5)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Riley Huss                11 17:12.2
       2      4  Caleb Mostek              12 17:20.4
       3      7  Mason Genke               12 17:36.5
       4     10  Will Bakken               11 17:58.9
       5     47  Travis Reader             10 20:26.7

       2.    76  New Glarus/Monticello                      (18:24.6  92:02.7 1:36.8)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Tom Nelson                11 17:26.9
       2     12  Evan Guenther             12 18:12.2
       3     13  Braylon Hoesly            12 18:16.3
       4     22  Grayson Rodefeld          10 19:03.6
       5     23  Ian Schwartzlow           11 19:03.7
       6   ( 28) Linden Lounsbury          11 19:26.0
       7   ( 44) Brayden Ryan              12 20:15.4

       3.    77  Mount Horeb                                (18:18.8  91:33.7 2:21.8)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Joseph Stoddard           11 16:53.6
       2      9  Raymond Woller            12 17:52.5
       3     14  Marc Pipp                 10 18:27.1
       4     25  Jacob Piper               11 19:05.1
       5     27  Garrett Richards          12 19:15.4
       6   ( 42) James Fountas             10 20:09.5

       4.    99  Monroe                                     (18:44.4  93:41.6 2:03.8)
     ====================================================
       1     11  Jared Batz                11 18:02.3
       2     15  Zander Slack              11 18:28.5
       3     16  Anthony Wels              11 18:29.7
       4     19  Lucas Sathoff             12 18:35.0
       5     38  Wyatt Stevenson           10 20:06.1

       5.   121  Evansville                                 (19:04.5  95:22.5 1:07.5)
     ====================================================
       1     18  Drew Everson              12 18:34.5
       2     21  Baden Schrab              12 18:48.4
       3     24  Dillon Elliott            10 19:04.3
       4     26  Kole Johnson              11 19:13.3
       5     32  Blake Elliott             12 19:42.0
       6   ( 45) William Gallagher         10 20:15.5
       7   ( 55) Travis Ralston            11 21:20.5

       6.   157  Platteville                                (19:30.9  97:34.4 2:45.8)
     ====================================================
       1      8  Quinn Wright              11 17:45.5
       2     29  Casen Udelhofen           11 19:26.4
       3     33  Erik Grabandt             11 19:44.4
       4     39  Andrew Donner              9 20:06.8
       5     48  Marcus Sponsler           10 20:31.3
       6   ( 49) Dominic Fansler           10 20:41.1
       7   ( 53) David Li                  11 21:08.6
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       7.   165  Oregon                                     (19:38.3  98:11.3 4:58.0)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Yordanos Zelinski         12 16:46.0
       2     20  Wil Cram                  11 18:44.6
       3     37  Odin Beck                 12 19:57.7
       4     51  Ty Pieper                 12 20:59.0
       5     56  Quinton Bush              11 21:44.0
       6   ( 57) Turner Sieren             12 21:46.7
       7   ( 58) Leo Schleck               11 21:47.0

       8.   182  Janesville Parker                          (19:54.1  99:30.2 2:32.4)
     ====================================================
       1     17  Logan Risseeuw            12 18:30.5
       2     31  Tavyne Schnuck            10 19:40.2
       3     36  Carter Herbst             12 19:57.3
       4     46  Noah Herbst               10 20:19.3
       5     52  Addison Fenrick           12 21:02.9
       6   ( 61) Drexel Norman             12 22:04.3

       9.   186  Deerfield/Cambridge                        (19:55.8  99:38.8 3:56.2)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Zach Huffman              12 17:21.1
       2     34  Kalob Kimmell             11 19:53.0
       3     43  Carter Brown              12 20:14.9
       4     50  Kaleb Regoli              11 20:52.5
       5     54  Clay Heinlein             12 21:17.3
       6   ( 63) Thomas Connor              9 23:30.5
       7   ( 64) Perry Thompson            10 23:57.8

      10.   205  Beloit Turner                              (20:21.4  101:46.6 2:16.3)
     ====================================================
       1     30  Mekhi Ott                 12 19:38.8
       2     35  Clayton Coldren           12 19:57.0
       3     40  Darren Niedfeldt          11 20:07.8
       4     41  Donovan Niedfeldt         12 20:07.9
       5     59  Mike Erickson             11 21:55.1
       6   ( 60) Alex Aquino               12 21:56.8
       7   ( 62) Ethan Scherck              9 23:15.4
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 3789  Carter Scholey                10  Belleville                     17:05.7  5:31 
      2    2 4551  Tucker Johnson                12  Poynette                       17:20.8  5:35 
      3    3 4177  Mason Aide                    11  Iowa-Grant                     17:41.5  5:42 
      4    4 4544  Trent Chadwick                12  Poynette                       17:51.9  5:46 
      5    5 4100  Nathan Simon                  11  Holy Family                    17:59.1  5:48 
      6    6 4231  Jaxon Hornby                  10  Marshall                       18:15.3  5:53 
      7      4565  Garrett Ray                   11  Shullsburg/Belmont             18:16.6  5:53 
      8    7 3865  Jost Hornbostel               11  Clinton                        18:16.9  5:54 
      9    8 3752  Jesse Schwartz                12  Albany                         18:17.1  5:54 
     10    9 4086  Thomas Hunstiger              10  Holy Family                    18:21.9  5:55 
     11   10 3863  Reagan Flickinger              9  Clinton                        18:23.1  5:56 
     12   11 4556  Trent Sickenberger            12  Poynette                       18:24.5  5:56 
     13   12 3751  Gage Roth                     11  Albany                         18:27.3  5:57 
     14   13 4182  Caden Pennekamp               11  Iowa-Grant                     18:29.0  5:57 
     15   14 4429  Will Becker                    9  Pardeeville                    18:44.7  6:02 
     16   15 4552  Austin Kruger                 12  Poynette                       18:52.8  6:05 
     17   16 4056  Nick Needham                  10  Fennimore                      18:57.1  6:06 
     18   17 4438  Colin Smith                   10  Pardeeville                    18:58.8  6:07 
     19   18 4641  Isaac Reichmann               12  Wauzeka-Steuben                19:01.1  6:08 
     20   19 4180  Bret Connolly                  9  Iowa-Grant                     19:11.7  6:11 
     21   20 4080  Thaddeus Hauge                 9  Holy Family                    19:15.8  6:13 
     22   21 3746  Brian Cid                     11  Albany                         19:18.1  6:13 
     23   22 4600  Zeme Franzmann                10  Tri State Homeschool           19:18.5  6:13 
     24   23 3867  Oliver Melson                  9  Clinton                        19:22.0  6:15 
     25   24 3782  Matthew Loshaw                12  Belleville                     19:23.0  6:15 
     26   25 4554  Lucas Prince                  11  Poynette                       19:24.2  6:15 
     27   26 4620  Noah Stader                   12  Tri State Homeschool           19:24.3  6:15 
     28   27 4181  Owen Laufenberg               11  Iowa-Grant                     19:25.9  6:16 
     29   28 4549  Carter Hansen                 12  Poynette                       19:26.6  6:16 
     30   29 3749  Ethan Koss                    11  Albany                         19:30.6  6:17 
     31   30 3772  Angelo Dohm                   11  Belleville                     19:31.2  6:17 
     32   31 3742  Brayden Bakken                10  Albany                         19:31.3  6:17 
     33   32 4545  Tanis Crawford                10  Poynette                       19:35.7  6:19 
     34   33 4093  John Ruth                     12  Holy Family                    19:38.2  6:20 
     35   34 4432  Brody Motsenbocker             9  Pardeeville                    19:38.4  6:20 
     36   35 4054  Isaac Henkel                   9  Fennimore                      19:41.6  6:21 
     37   36 3864  Hunter Greer                  12  Clinton                        19:44.2  6:22 
     38   37 4612  Gabe Mennig                   12  Tri State Homeschool           19:46.7  6:22 
     39   38 4230  Justin Grady                  12  Marshall                       19:47.8  6:23 
     40   39 4642  Jonah Reichmann               12  Wauzeka-Steuben                19:48.2  6:23 
     41   40 4643  Brett Wagner                   9  Wauzeka-Steuben                19:50.8  6:24 
     42   41 3853  Gavin Pinnow                  10  Brodhead/Juda                  19:52.1  6:24 
     43      4564  Carter Kettler                10  Shullsburg/Belmont             19:54.3  6:25 
     44   42 4057  Ben Varela                     9  Fennimore                      19:56.4  6:26 
     45   43 4596  Henry Burns                   12  Tri State Homeschool           20:00.2  6:27 
     46   44 4047  Carter Bunn                   10  Fennimore                      20:03.3  6:28 
     47   45 3872  Dylan Yurs                     9  Clinton                        20:07.5  6:29 
     48   46 3785  Niles Monroe                   9  Belleville                     20:08.7  6:30 
     49   47 4623  Titus Wunderlin               10  Tri State Homeschool           20:10.9  6:30 
     50   48 3862  Nate Brandl                   12  Clinton                        20:12.0  6:31 
     51   49 4458  Ethan Diddens                 11  Parkview                       20:12.9  6:31 
     52   50 3793  Jordan Wilder                 12  Belleville                     20:19.6  6:33 
     53   51 3846  Josiah Engen                  12  Brodhead/Juda                  20:21.7  6:34 
     54   52 3771  Aiden Campbell                10  Belleville                     20:25.1  6:35 
     55   53 3843  Brady Bruns                   12  Brodhead/Juda                  20:26.6  6:35 
     56   54 3753  Drew Sertle                   10  Albany                         20:27.4  6:36 
     57   55 3871  Dangelo Walsh                 11  Clinton                        20:29.0  6:36 
     58   56 4459  Cal Fox                       10  Parkview                       20:30.0  6:36 
     59   57 3847  Nathan Engen                  10  Brodhead/Juda                  20:39.0  6:39 
     60   58 4106  Connor Whittaker               9  Holy Family                    21:05.3  6:48 
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
     61   59 4617  Joel Pulver                   12  Tri State Homeschool           21:05.6  6:48 
     62   60 4440  Mason Walters                 11  Pardeeville                    21:06.2  6:48 
     63   61 4602  Michael-Rhett Gilbertson      10  Tri State Homeschool           21:06.2  6:48 
     64   62 3780  Blake Johnson                  9  Belleville                     21:20.2  6:53 
     65   63 4441  Walker Wheeler                 9  Pardeeville                    21:28.7  6:55 
     66   64 4092  Mel Oakley                    12  Holy Family                    21:37.5  6:58 
     67   65 4636  Caydon Lomas                  11  Wauzeka-Steuben                21:38.8  6:59 
     68   66 4235  Huston Siedschlag             10  Marshall                       21:42.6  7:00 
     69      4562  Gavin Austin                  10  Shullsburg/Belmont             21:42.7  7:00 
     70   67 4179  Dylan Bingham                 12  Iowa-Grant                     21:44.8  7:00 
     71   68 3748  Andy Gertsch                  12  Albany                         21:52.7  7:03 
     72   69 4087  Jakob Kloess                  12  Holy Family                    21:59.9  7:05 
     73   70 4631  Max Cooley                    11  Wauzeka-Steuben                22:10.7  7:09 
     74   71 4233  Mitchell Pletcher              9  Marshall                       22:46.4  7:20 
     75   72 4183  C.J. Straka                    9  Iowa-Grant                     22:48.7  7:21 
     76      4578  Josh Zimmerman                10  St. Ambrose Academy            22:54.6  7:23 
     77   73 4232  Daniel Nickel                  9  Marshall                       23:02.7  7:26 
     78   74 4237  Miles Zimmerman               10  Marshall                       23:04.0  7:26 
     79   75 4044  Alejandro Bonilla             10  Fennimore                      23:08.1  7:27 
     80   76 3844  Ephraim Corbit                11  Brodhead/Juda                  23:13.4  7:29 
     81   77 4229  Luke Egan                      9  Marshall                       23:16.5  7:30 
     82   78 4457  Alan Diaz                      9  Parkview                       23:36.9  7:37 
     83   79 4434  Jackson Preston               11  Pardeeville                    23:41.9  7:38 
     84   80 4058  Walker Wubben                 10  Fennimore                      23:49.4  7:41 
     85   81 4638  Parker McCullick               9  Wauzeka-Steuben                24:34.5  7:55 
     86   82 4462  Malachi Wendt                 10  Parkview                       25:03.7  8:04 
     87   83 3842  Sabian Blang                  12  Brodhead/Juda                  25:24.1  8:11 
     88   84 4461  Michael Sanders                9  Parkview                       25:30.7  8:13 
     89      4576  Joseph Pope                    9  St. Ambrose Academy            25:32.4  8:14 
     90   85 4463  Christian Wilson               9  Parkview                       26:03.6  8:24 
     91      4577  Max Whitten                   10  St. Ambrose Academy            26:19.5  8:29 
    10/12/2021  2:06PM
                                                                              Page 2



                                       Baertschi Invitational
                            Baertschi/Keepers Farm - hosted by Albany HS
                                          Albany, Wisconsin
                                           October 9, 2021
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                           **** Boys' Varsity Small School Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    57  Poynette                                   (18:22.9  91:54.2 2:03.4)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Tucker Johnson            12 17:20.8
       2      4  Trent Chadwick            12 17:51.9
       3     11  Trent Sickenberger        12 18:24.5
       4     15  Austin Kruger             12 18:52.8
       5     25  Lucas Prince              11 19:24.2
       6   ( 28) Carter Hansen             12 19:26.6
       7   ( 32) Tanis Crawford            10 19:35.7

       2.   101  Albany                                     (19:00.9  95:04.4 1:14.2)
     ====================================================
       1      8  Jesse Schwartz            12 18:17.1
       2     12  Gage Roth                 11 18:27.3
       3     21  Brian Cid                 11 19:18.1
       4     29  Ethan Koss                11 19:30.6
       5     31  Brayden Bakken            10 19:31.3
       6   ( 54) Drew Sertle               10 20:27.4
       7   ( 68) Andy Gertsch              12 21:52.7

       3.   121  Clinton                                    (19:10.8  95:53.7 1:50.6)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Jost Hornbostel           11 18:16.9
       2     10  Reagan Flickinger          9 18:23.1
       3     23  Oliver Melson              9 19:22.0
       4     36  Hunter Greer              12 19:44.2
       5     45  Dylan Yurs                 9 20:07.5
       6   ( 48) Nate Brandl               12 20:12.0
       7   ( 55) Dangelo Walsh             11 20:29.0

       4.   125  Holy Family                                (19:16.1  96:20.3 3:06.2)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Nathan Simon              11 17:59.1
       2      9  Thomas Hunstiger          10 18:21.9
       3     20  Thaddeus Hauge             9 19:15.8
       4     33  John Ruth                 12 19:38.2
       5     58  Connor Whittaker           9 21:05.3
       6   ( 64) Mel Oakley                12 21:37.5
       7   ( 69) Jakob Kloess              12 21:59.9

       5.   129  Iowa-Grant                                 (19:18.6  96:32.9 4:03.3)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Mason Aide                11 17:41.5
       2     13  Caden Pennekamp           11 18:29.0
       3     19  Bret Connolly              9 19:11.7
       4     27  Owen Laufenberg           11 19:25.9
       5     67  Dylan Bingham             12 21:44.8
       6   ( 72) C.J. Straka                9 22:48.7

       6.   151  Belleville                                 (19:17.7  96:28.2 3:13.9)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Carter Scholey            10 17:05.7
       2     24  Matthew Loshaw            12 19:23.0
       3     30  Angelo Dohm               11 19:31.2
       4     46  Niles Monroe               9 20:08.7
       5     50  Jordan Wilder             12 20:19.6
       6   ( 52) Aiden Campbell            10 20:25.1
       7   ( 62) Blake Johnson              9 21:20.2
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       7.   175  Tri State Homeschool                       (19:44.2  98:40.6 0:52.4)
     ====================================================
       1     22  Zeme Franzmann            10 19:18.5
       2     26  Noah Stader               12 19:24.3
       3     37  Gabe Mennig               12 19:46.7
       4     43  Henry Burns               12 20:00.2
       5     47  Titus Wunderlin           10 20:10.9
       6   ( 59) Joel Pulver               12 21:05.6
       7   ( 61) Michael-Rhett Gilbertson  10 21:06.2

       8.   188  Pardeeville                                (19:59.4  99:56.8 2:44.0)
     ====================================================
       1     14  Will Becker                9 18:44.7
       2     17  Colin Smith               10 18:58.8
       3     34  Brody Motsenbocker         9 19:38.4
       4     60  Mason Walters             11 21:06.2
       5     63  Walker Wheeler             9 21:28.7
       6   ( 79) Jackson Preston           11 23:41.9

       9.   212  Fennimore                                  (20:21.3  101:46.5 4:11.0)
     ====================================================
       1     16  Nick Needham              10 18:57.1
       2     35  Isaac Henkel               9 19:41.6
       3     42  Ben Varela                 9 19:56.4
       4     44  Carter Bunn               10 20:03.3
       5     75  Alejandro Bonilla         10 23:08.1
       6   ( 80) Walker Wubben             10 23:49.4

      10.   232  Wauzeka-Steuben                            (20:30.0  102:29.6 3:09.6)
     ====================================================
       1     18  Isaac Reichmann           12 19:01.1
       2     39  Jonah Reichmann           12 19:48.2
       3     40  Brett Wagner               9 19:50.8
       4     65  Caydon Lomas              11 21:38.8
       5     70  Max Cooley                11 22:10.7
       6   ( 81) Parker McCullick           9 24:34.5

      11.   254  Marshall                                   (21:07.0  105:34.8 4:47.4)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Jaxon Hornby              10 18:15.3
       2     38  Justin Grady              12 19:47.8
       3     66  Huston Siedschlag         10 21:42.6
       4     71  Mitchell Pletcher          9 22:46.4
       5     73  Daniel Nickel              9 23:02.7
       6   ( 74) Miles Zimmerman           10 23:04.0
       7   ( 77) Luke Egan                  9 23:16.5

      12.   278  Brodhead/Juda                              (20:54.6  104:32.8 3:21.3)
     ====================================================
       1     41  Gavin Pinnow              10 19:52.1
       2     51  Josiah Engen              12 20:21.7
       3     53  Brady Bruns               12 20:26.6
       4     57  Nathan Engen              10 20:39.0
       5     76  Ephraim Corbit            11 23:13.4
       6   ( 83) Sabian Blang              12 25:24.1
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      13.   349  Parkview                                   (22:58.9  114:54.2 5:17.8)
     ====================================================
       1     49  Ethan Diddens             11 20:12.9
       2     56  Cal Fox                   10 20:30.0
       3     78  Alan Diaz                  9 23:36.9
       4     82  Malachi Wendt             10 25:03.7
       5     84  Michael Sanders            9 25:30.7
       6   ( 85) Christian Wilson           9 26:03.6
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 4165  Landan Steurer                11  Home School Eagles             19:05.9  6:09 
      2    2 4164  Josh Steurer                  11  Home School Eagles             19:22.5  6:15 
      3    3 4006  Daniel Heiser                  9  Evansville                     19:44.4  6:22 
      4    4 4558  Brady Wentz                   12  Poynette                       19:46.5  6:22 
      5    5 4402  Noah Lisowski                 11  Oregon                         19:53.7  6:25 
      6    6 4348  Jude Rice                     11  New Glarus/Monticello          19:56.7  6:26 
      7    7 4547  Isaiah Gauer                  11  Poynette                       20:06.7  6:29 
      8    8 4341  Tanner Gardner                10  New Glarus/Monticello          20:08.5  6:29 
      9      4193  Jack Holterman                12  Janesville Parker              20:15.0  6:32 
     10    9 4550  Garret Johnson                11  Poynette                       20:17.3  6:32 
     11   10 4394  Ryan Fahey                     9  Oregon                         20:19.5  6:33 
     12   11 4007  Owen Heiser                   11  Evansville                     20:26.4  6:35 
     13   12 3823  Layne Summer                  11  Beloit Turner                  20:31.3  6:37 
     14   13 4312  Jack Vesperman                10  Mount Horeb                    20:34.5  6:38 
     15   14 4395  Tyler Fisher                  11  Oregon                         20:36.8  6:39 
     16   15 4345  Beckett Malaise               12  New Glarus/Monticello          20:46.3  6:42 
     17   16 4494  Brian Richter                 10  Platteville                    20:47.2  6:42 
     18   17 4486  Noah Deis                     11  Platteville                    20:49.0  6:43 
     19   18 4309  Colby Schaller                10  Mount Horeb                    20:49.4  6:43 
     20   19 4391  Joseph Downey                  9  Oregon                         20:49.9  6:43 
     21      3869  Nathan Shallenberger           9  Clinton                        20:50.6  6:43 
     22   20 4076  Talmage Balinski              11  Holy Family                    20:54.4  6:44 
     23   21 4315  James Zwettler                 9  Mount Horeb                    20:56.5  6:45 
     24   22 4340  Ben Collins                   10  New Glarus/Monticello          20:59.6  6:46 
     25   23 4314  Jack Zwettler                  9  Mount Horeb                    21:15.0  6:51 
     26   24 4029  Gavin Vale                     9  Evansville                     21:17.5  6:52 
     27   25 4382  Evan Burmeister               11  Oregon                         21:24.6  6:54 
     28   26 4253  Benjamin Erdley                9  Monroe                         21:27.3  6:55 
     29      3870  Cody Sullivan                 11  Clinton                        21:29.2  6:55 
     30   27 4351  Owen Runkle                    9  New Glarus/Monticello          21:31.4  6:56 
     31   28 4104  Tate Thorstad                  9  Holy Family                    21:32.7  6:57 
     32   29 4379  Cael Anderson                 10  Oregon                         21:37.0  6:58 
     33   30 4027  Camden Staver                 12  Evansville                     21:46.2  7:01 
     34   31 4557  Cash Stewart                  12  Poynette                       21:46.3  7:01 
     35   32 4484  Nick Burkard                  11  Platteville                    21:52.1  7:03 
     36   33 4616  Charlie Pratt                 12  Tri State Homeschool           21:53.7  7:03 
     37   34 3818  Zack Ries                     10  Beloit Turner                  21:54.4  7:04 
     38   35 4496  Sawyer Roth                   10  Platteville                    21:54.8  7:04 
     39   36 4498  Will Siegl-Gesin              10  Platteville                    21:55.9  7:04 
     40   37 4399  Kellen Kavan                  10  Oregon                         21:56.6  7:04 
     41   38 4141  Luke Grinvalds                 9  Home School Eagles             21:57.3  7:04 
     42   39 4102  Gabriel Skalsky               11  Holy Family                    21:58.9  7:05 
     43   40 4339  Collin Blum                   11  New Glarus/Monticello          21:59.7  7:05 
     44      4389  Aaron Dieter                  10  Oregon                         22:05.4  7:07 
     45   41 4252  Kylan Ditsworth                9  Monroe                         22:10.4  7:09 
     46   42 4152  Drake Nimmo                    7  Home School Eagles             22:10.8  7:09 
     47      4415  Charles Whitney                9  Oregon                         22:12.5  7:09 
     48      4397  Campbell Hughes               11  Oregon                         22:13.9  7:10 
     49   43 4504  Daniel Wells                  11  Platteville                    22:16.7  7:11 
     50      4381  Axel Berglund                 12  Oregon                         22:23.0  7:13 
     51      4410  Jack Schwarz                  11  Oregon                         22:23.6  7:13 
     52   44 4151  Cooper Nimmo                   9  Home School Eagles             22:35.2  7:17 
     53   45 4021  Colton Richards                9  Evansville                     22:38.0  7:18 
     54      4392  Philip Emmerich                9  Oregon                         22:47.4  7:21 
     55   46 4500  Ben Stange                    11  Platteville                    22:49.0  7:21 
     56      4487  Antonio Denucci               10  Platteville                    22:49.3  7:21 
     57      3845  Omar El Maatouki              12  Brodhead/Juda                  22:50.2  7:22 
     58   47 3802  Andrew Buckley                10  Beloit Turner                  22:51.0  7:22 
     59   48 3804  Michael Cook                  11  Beloit Turner                  22:55.0  7:23 
     60   49 4350  Aiden Runkle                  12  New Glarus/Monticello          22:55.9  7:23 
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
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     61      4396  Aidan Hughes                   9  Oregon                         23:00.1  7:25 
     62   50 4548  Dominic Graeme                11  Poynette                       23:02.1  7:25 
     63   51 4079  Kieran Hauge                   9  Holy Family                    23:02.2  7:25 
     64   52 3769  William Booth                 10  Belleville                     23:05.6  7:26 
     65   53 4622  Bryce Wunderlin               12  Tri State Homeschool           23:07.6  7:27 
     66      4501  Lucas Taber                    9  Platteville                    23:24.6  7:33 
     67   54 4250  Cash Anderson                 11  Monroe                         23:28.4  7:34 
     68   55 4608  Vince Langston                10  Tri State Homeschool           23:30.5  7:34 
     69   56 3813  Khoa Nguyen                   10  Beloit Turner                  23:31.5  7:35 
     70   57 4001  Brock Elliott                  9  Evansville                     23:33.4  7:35 
     71   58 4615  Ben Pratt                     10  Tri State Homeschool           23:34.8  7:36 
     72      4492  Nathan Mumm                    9  Platteville                    23:36.4  7:36 
     73   59 4010  Jack Hoverson                 11  Evansville                     23:44.2  7:39 
     74   60 3805  Elijah Dever                  11  Beloit Turner                  23:45.7  7:39 
     75   61 4101  Logan Sims                     9  Holy Family                    23:49.1  7:40 
     76      4048  Keola Cullen                  12  Fennimore                      23:55.6  7:43 
     77      4406  Alex Palmer                    9  Oregon                         24:04.0  7:45 
     78   62 3808  Eric Halon                    11  Beloit Turner                  24:08.0  7:47 
     79      3807  Sam Erickson                   9  Beloit Turner                  24:09.7  7:47 
     80      4503  Jonah Vorwald                  9  Platteville                    24:10.6  7:47 
     81      4407  Blake Pankratz                12  Oregon                         24:11.0  7:48 
     82   63 3777  Carson Heller                 12  Belleville                     24:13.7  7:48 
     83   64 4097  Owen Scott                    10  Holy Family                    24:13.8  7:48 
     84   65 4255  Austin Fuller                  9  Monroe                         24:32.0  7:54 
     85   66 3779  Adrian Jenkins                 9  Belleville                     24:33.4  7:55 
     86      4390  Josh Dieter                   12  Oregon                         24:37.5  7:56 
     87   67 4089  Anthony Larson                11  Holy Family                    24:40.5  7:57 
     88      4506  Miles Zhang                   11  Platteville                    24:43.6  7:58 
     89      4398  Brendan Juvinall               9  Oregon                         24:45.0  7:58 
     90   68 4604  Ian Johnson                   10  Tri State Homeschool           24:49.2  8:00 
     91      4386  Tanner Clark                  10  Oregon                         25:04.4  8:05 
     92   69 4553  Wyatt Mclaughlin              12  Poynette                       25:04.6  8:05 
     93      4355  Iain Vinson                    9  New Glarus/Monticello          25:04.7  8:05 
     94      4011  Bryce Hughes                  10  Evansville                     25:11.4  8:07 
     95      3809  Ethan Halon                    9  Beloit Turner                  25:18.4  8:09 
     96      3856  Braden Williams               11  Brodhead/Juda                  25:25.7  8:12 
     97      4495  Nic Rohou                     10  Platteville                    25:26.9  8:12 
     98   70 4597  Titus Custer                  12  Tri State Homeschool           25:28.2  8:12 
     99      3866  Sam Krumel                    11  Clinton                        25:34.2  8:14 
    100      4493  Fernando Ramos                11  Platteville                    25:40.9  8:16 
    101   71 4254  Aj Fuchs                      11  Monroe                         25:48.2  8:19 
    102      4194  Jakob Martin                   9  Janesville Parker              25:51.3  8:20 
    103   72 3774  William Gobel                 11  Belleville                     25:55.6  8:21 
    104   73 4618  Joshua Romaine                10  Tri State Homeschool           26:04.4  8:24 
    105      4354  Raymond Valentine             11  New Glarus/Monticello          26:07.3  8:25 
    106      3750  Jeb Letcher                   10  Albany                         26:11.6  8:26 
    107   74 3776  James Gustafson               12  Belleville                     26:35.5  8:34 
    108      4024  Austin Ross                    9  Evansville                     26:51.5  8:39 
    109      3811  Maguire Maxwell               11  Beloit Turner                  26:55.7  8:41 
    110      4413  Myles Valiska                 11  Oregon                         27:10.6  8:45 
    111      3822  William Seifarth               9  Beloit Turner                  27:10.8  8:45 
    112   75 4555  Aven Purves                   12  Poynette                       27:20.7  8:49 
    113      4387  Jonah Cowan                    9  Oregon                         27:23.7  8:50 
    114      4188  Tracker Dunn                   9  Janesville Parker              27:30.8  8:52 
    115   76 4265  Santos Tinocolobato           10  Monroe                         27:42.3  8:56 
    116   77 4304  Adam Kempf                    12  Mount Horeb                    27:49.3  8:58 
    117   78 3788  Ben Remy                      10  Belleville                     27:51.5  8:58 
    118      4416  Jacob Worden                  11  Oregon                         27:51.7  8:59 
    119   79 4137  Braunson Dietzman             12  Home School Eagles             28:11.1  9:05 
    120      3125  Landon Scheeberg              11  New Glarus/Monticello          28:53.4  9:18 
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    121   80 4256  Dante Giordano                12  Monroe                         29:01.0  9:21 
    122      3820  Quentin Scherck               10  Beloit Turner                  29:14.5  9:25 
    123      4414  Jackson Walsh                 10  Oregon                         29:34.0  9:31 
    124      4404  Colin Nettesheim               9  Oregon                         30:10.5  9:43 
    125      3850  Brody Kiser                   10  Brodhead/Juda                  31:06.7 10:01 
    126      4049  Asa Cutting                   10  Fennimore                      31:11.5 10:03 
    127   81 3791  Zachary Thole                 12  Belleville                     32:49.5 10:34 
    128      4026  Owen Stano                    11  Evansville                     33:14.1 10:42 
    129      3784  Cole Monroe                   12  Belleville                     34:29.4 11:07 
    130      3773  Keegan Dohm                    9  Belleville                     40:01.2 12:53 
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       1.    73  Oregon                                     (20:36.9  103:04.5 1:30.9)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Noah Lisowski             11 19:53.7
       2     10  Ryan Fahey                 9 20:19.5
       3     14  Tyler Fisher              11 20:36.8
       4     19  Joseph Downey              9 20:49.9
       5     25  Evan Burmeister           11 21:24.6
       6   ( 29) Cael Anderson             10 21:37.0
       7   ( 37) Kellen Kavan              10 21:56.6

       2.    78  New Glarus/Monticello                      (20:40.5  103:22.5 1:34.7)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Jude Rice                 11 19:56.7
       2      8  Tanner Gardner            10 20:08.5
       3     15  Beckett Malaise           12 20:46.3
       4     22  Ben Collins               10 20:59.6
       5     27  Owen Runkle                9 21:31.4
       6   ( 40) Collin Blum               11 21:59.7
       7   ( 49) Aiden Runkle              12 22:55.9

       3.   101  Poynette                                   (20:59.8  104:58.9 3:15.6)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Brady Wentz               12 19:46.5
       2      7  Isaiah Gauer              11 20:06.7
       3      9  Garret Johnson            11 20:17.3
       4     31  Cash Stewart              12 21:46.3
       5     50  Dominic Graeme            11 23:02.1
       6   ( 69) Wyatt Mclaughlin          12 25:04.6
       7   ( 75) Aven Purves               12 27:20.7

       4.   113  Evansville                                 (21:10.5  105:52.5 2:53.6)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Daniel Heiser              9 19:44.4
       2     11  Owen Heiser               11 20:26.4
       3     24  Gavin Vale                 9 21:17.5
       4     30  Camden Staver             12 21:46.2
       5     45  Colton Richards            9 22:38.0
       6   ( 57) Brock Elliott              9 23:33.4
       7   ( 59) Jack Hoverson             11 23:44.2

       5.   127  Home School Eagles                         (21:02.4  105:11.7 3:29.3)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Landan Steurer            11 19:05.9
       2      2  Josh Steurer              11 19:22.5
       3     38  Luke Grinvalds             9 21:57.3
       4     42  Drake Nimmo                7 22:10.8
       5     44  Cooper Nimmo               9 22:35.2
       6   ( 79) Braunson Dietzman         12 28:11.1

       6.   136  Platteville                                (21:27.8  107:19.0 1:08.7)
     ====================================================
       1     16  Brian Richter             10 20:47.2
       2     17  Noah Deis                 11 20:49.0
       3     32  Nick Burkard              11 21:52.1
       4     35  Sawyer Roth               10 21:54.8
       5     36  Will Siegl-Gesin          10 21:55.9
       6   ( 43) Daniel Wells              11 22:16.7
       7   ( 46) Ben Stange                11 22:49.0
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       7.   152  Mount Horeb                                (22:17.0  111:24.7 7:14.8)
     ====================================================
       1     13  Jack Vesperman            10 20:34.5
       2     18  Colby Schaller            10 20:49.4
       3     21  James Zwettler             9 20:56.5
       4     23  Jack Zwettler              9 21:15.0
       5     77  Adam Kempf                12 27:49.3

       8.   197  Beloit Turner                              (22:20.7  111:43.2 3:00.2)
     ====================================================
       1     12  Layne Summer              11 20:31.3
       2     34  Zack Ries                 10 21:54.4
       3     47  Andrew Buckley            10 22:51.0
       4     48  Michael Cook              11 22:55.0
       5     56  Khoa Nguyen               10 23:31.5
       6   ( 60) Elijah Dever              11 23:45.7
       7   ( 62) Eric Halon                11 24:08.0

       9.   199  Holy Family                                (22:15.5  111:17.3 2:54.7)
     ====================================================
       1     20  Talmage Balinski          11 20:54.4
       2     28  Tate Thorstad              9 21:32.7
       3     39  Gabriel Skalsky           11 21:58.9
       4     51  Kieran Hauge               9 23:02.2
       5     61  Logan Sims                 9 23:49.1
       6   ( 64) Owen Scott                10 24:13.8
       7   ( 67) Anthony Larson            11 24:40.5

      10.   257  Monroe                                     (23:29.3  117:26.3 4:20.9)
     ====================================================
       1     26  Benjamin Erdley            9 21:27.3
       2     41  Kylan Ditsworth            9 22:10.4
       3     54  Cash Anderson             11 23:28.4
       4     65  Austin Fuller              9 24:32.0
       5     71  Aj Fuchs                  11 25:48.2
       6   ( 76) Santos Tinocolobato       10 27:42.3
       7   ( 80) Dante Giordano            12 29:01.0

      11.   267  Tri State Homeschool                       (23:23.2  116:55.8 2:55.5)
     ====================================================
       1     33  Charlie Pratt             12 21:53.7
       2     53  Bryce Wunderlin           12 23:07.6
       3     55  Vince Langston            10 23:30.5
       4     58  Ben Pratt                 10 23:34.8
       5     68  Ian Johnson               10 24:49.2
       6   ( 70) Titus Custer              12 25:28.2
       7   ( 73) Joshua Romaine            10 26:04.4

      12.   327  Belleville                                 (24:52.8  124:23.8 3:29.9)
     ====================================================
       1     52  William Booth             10 23:05.6
       2     63  Carson Heller             12 24:13.7
       3     66  Adrian Jenkins             9 24:33.4
       4     72  William Gobel             11 25:55.6
       5     74  James Gustafson           12 26:35.5
       6   ( 78) Ben Remy                  10 27:51.5
       7   ( 81) Zachary Thole             12 32:49.5
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 3848  Zion Gratz                     8  Brodhead/Juda                  11:09.4  6:00 
      2    2 4099  Jonathan Simon                 6  Holy Family                    11:13.8  6:02 
      3    3 4278  Tre Dammen                     8  Monroe Middle School           11:34.4  6:13 
      4    4 3854  Mavrik Plummer                 8  Brodhead/Juda                  11:40.2  6:16 
      5    5 3744  Kaleb Broughton                8  Albany                         11:41.0  6:17 
      6    6 3959  George Schultz                 6  Deerfield/Cambridge            11:52.4  6:23 
      7    7 4513  Liam Davis                     8  Platteville Middle School      12:03.4  6:29 
      8    8 4284  Eli Schaefer                   8  Monroe Middle School           12:10.7  6:32 
      9    9 3898  Nathaniel Ligman               8  Clinton Middle School          12:11.2  6:33 
     10   10 4098  David Simon                    7  Holy Family                    12:14.0  6:34 
     11   11 4279  Blake Flogate                  6  Monroe Middle School           12:22.6  6:39 
     12   12 4519  Cash Peterson                  8  Platteville Middle School      12:22.7  6:39 
     13   13 3745  Kamden Broughton               6  Albany                         12:23.0  6:39 
     14   14 4012  Zach Hughes                    8  Evansville                     12:27.9  6:42 
     15   15 3747  River Cockroft                 7  Albany                         12:37.5  6:47 
     16   16 4140  Josh Grinvalds                 8  Home School Eagles             12:40.0  6:48 
     17   17 4019  Johny Parker                   8  Evansville                     12:41.1  6:49 
     18   18 3790  Jackson Scholey                8  Belleville                     12:42.4  6:49 
     19   19 4008  Tom Heiser                     7  Evansville                     12:44.4  6:51 
     20   20 3849  Gauge Jorgenson                8  Brodhead/Juda                  12:44.9  6:51 
     21   21 3855  Jorge Villalva                 8  Brodhead/Juda                  12:45.2  6:51 
     22   22 3905  TJ Sullivan                    8  Clinton Middle School          12:47.5  6:52 
     23   23 4640  Nolan Reed                     7  Wauzeka-Steuben                12:48.9  6:53 
     24   24 4016  Lyle Lindemann                 8  Evansville                     12:49.9  6:54 
     25   25 4521  Mazin Plumb                    8  Platteville Middle School      12:51.6  6:54 
     26   26 3895  trevor KOOYENGA                7  Clinton Middle School          12:54.1  6:56 
     27   27 4018  Mason Millard                  7  Evansville                     12:57.2  6:57 
     28   28 3894  austin KOOYENGA                8  Clinton Middle School          12:57.5  6:58 
     29   29 3754  Beckett Wachholz               8  Albany                         13:01.6  7:00 
     30      4546  JJ Davidson                    7  Poynette                       13:02.9  7:00 
     31   30 4015  Asher Lein                     8  Evansville                     13:03.7  7:01 
     32   31 4601  Henry Gilbertson               8  Tri State Homeschool           13:06.1  7:02 
     33   32 4152  Drake Nimmo                    7  Home School Eagles             13:07.3  7:03 
     34   33 3902  Matthias Shoemaker             8  Clinton Middle School          13:07.8  7:03 
     35   34 4595  Daniel Borgen                  5  Tri State Homeschool           13:11.7  7:05 
     36   35 3892  Owen Fleming                   8  Clinton Middle School          13:16.9  7:08 
     37   36 4091  George Oakley                  6  Holy Family                    13:17.3  7:08 
     38   37 4148  Able Milligan                  8  Home School Eagles             13:18.1  7:09 
     39   38 4430  Alec Garcia                    6  Pardeeville                    13:28.3  7:14 
     40   39 3743  Brodyn Bakken                  6  Albany                         13:29.0  7:14 
     41   40 4158  Garrett Schneider              8  Home School Eagles             13:29.5  7:15 
     42   41 4096  Ian Scott                      6  Holy Family                    13:30.5  7:15 
     43   42 4085  Michael Hunstiger              7  Holy Family                    13:32.7  7:16 
     44      4572  Nico Antonio-Serrano           7  St. Ambrose Academy            13:36.7  7:19 
     45   43 4280  Bryant Froseth                 7  Monroe Middle School           13:36.7  7:19 
     46   44 4081  Ethan Heitzkey                 8  Holy Family                    13:38.9  7:20 
     47   45 4518  Charles Penn                   8  Platteville Middle School      13:42.7  7:22 
     48      4045  Orlando Bonilla                8  Fennimore                      13:43.0  7:22 
     49   46 4131  Esher Andrews                  5  Home School Eagles             13:43.4  7:22 
     50   47 4644  Cody Wagner                    6  Wauzeka-Steuben                13:45.6  7:23 
     51      4052  Griffin Fry                    8  Fennimore                      13:50.8  7:26 
     52   48 3755  Brooks Wachholz                6  Albany                         13:51.1  7:26 
     53   49 4149  Geldan Milligan                5  Home School Eagles             13:56.4  7:29 
     54   50 4431  Noah Manthei                   8  Pardeeville                    13:56.5  7:29 
     55   51 4523  Jesy Riniker                   7  Platteville Middle School      13:57.9  7:30 
     56   52 4163  Joe Steurer                    7  Home School Eagles             13:58.0  7:30 
     57      4573  Noah Cavanaugh                 6  St. Ambrose Academy            13:59.2  7:31 
     58      4464  Charley Wohlfert               6  Parkview                       14:01.8  7:32 
     59   53 3956  Noah Pries                     7  Deerfield/Cambridge            14:01.8  7:32 
     60   54 4606  Silas Klar                     8  Tri State Homeschool           14:06.3  7:34 
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
     61   55 4283  Brady Keehn                    8  Monroe Middle School           14:06.4  7:35 
     62   56 4282  Weston Huntsman                6  Monroe Middle School           14:08.5  7:36 
     63      4166  Sam Steurer                    5  Home School Eagles             14:10.1  7:37 
     64   57 4433  Will Peissig                   6  Pardeeville                    14:22.7  7:43 
     65   58 4435  Aiden Romero                   7  Pardeeville                    14:23.1  7:43 
     66   59 4517  Kaleb Osborne                  7  Platteville Middle School      14:23.4  7:44 
     67      4135  Daniel Brusven                 4  Home School Eagles             14:26.6  7:45 
     68   60 4277  Brock Brandli                  8  Monroe Middle School           14:26.9  7:46 
     69   61 4028  Michael Trava                  7  Evansville                     14:27.0  7:46 
     70      4157  Evan Schneider                 4  Home School Eagles             14:27.1  7:46 
     71      4150  William Milligan               3  Home School Eagles             14:34.1  7:49 
     72      4053  Teegan Griswold                6  Fennimore                      14:38.8  7:52 
     73      4030  Kolten Wallisch                7  Evansville                     14:40.2  7:53 
     74   62 3888  Connor Clowes                  7  Clinton Middle School          14:41.0  7:53 
     75      4014  Leo Kaether                    8  Evansville                     14:48.3  7:57 
     76   63 3768  Carson Biermeier               7  Belleville                     14:48.6  7:57 
     77   64 4639  Dominic Peralta                6  Wauzeka-Steuben                14:49.2  7:57 
     78   65 3786  Shepard Nass                   8  Belleville                     14:49.4  7:58 
     79   66 3947  Max Helminiak                  7  Deerfield/Cambridge            14:52.2  7:59 
     80      4134  Matthew Barnes                 6  Home School Eagles             14:57.3  8:02 
     81   67 3852  Bryson Oliver                  8  Brodhead/Juda                  14:58.3  8:02 
     82      4159  Ben Spiegelhoff                8  Home School Eagles             15:00.2  8:03 
     83   68 4520  Leo Peterson                   6  Platteville Middle School      15:00.4  8:04 
     84   69 4105  Phillip Turner                 8  Holy Family                    15:01.2  8:04 
     85      4456  Carson Cox                     6  Parkview                       15:03.4  8:05 
     86      4084  David Hunstiger                5  Holy Family                    15:06.2  8:07 
     87      4022  Mason Roberts                  8  Evansville                     15:12.0  8:10 
     88      4095  Isaac Schroenckthaler          7  Holy Family                    15:14.6  8:11 
     89      3900  owen Maly                      7  Clinton Middle School          15:16.0  8:12 
     90      4088  Alex Larson                    7  Holy Family                    15:21.4  8:15 
     91      4524  Henry Stange                   8  Platteville Middle School      15:26.0  8:17 
     92      4144  Jayden Holmes                  8  Home School Eagles             15:27.4  8:18 
     93   70 4607  Dominik Langston               7  Tri State Homeschool           15:35.3  8:22 
     94      4023  Travis Roberts                 6  Evansville                     15:36.2  8:23 
     95      4143  Noah Hahn                      8  Home School Eagles             15:38.9  8:24 
     96      4146  Ronan Howard                   7  Home School Eagles             15:39.0  8:24 
     97      4094  Thomas Ruth                    7  Holy Family                    15:42.3  8:26 
     98      4077  Isaac Gunby                    8  Holy Family                    15:48.1  8:29 
     99      4515  Isaac Kamps                    7  Platteville Middle School      15:50.0  8:30 
    100   71 3792  Christopher Weber              8  Belleville                     15:50.7  8:30 
    101      4285  Kane Showers                   6  Monroe Middle School           15:50.8  8:31 
    102   72 3778  Noah Hesch                     7  Belleville                     15:53.0  8:32 
    103      4090  Issac McDougall                6  Holy Family                    15:53.5  8:32 
    104      4132  Jayden Andrews                 3  Home School Eagles             16:02.8  8:37 
    105   73 4603  Isaac Harkness                 6  Tri State Homeschool           16:03.9  8:38 
    106   74 4436  Dylan Romero                   6  Pardeeville                    16:07.5  8:40 
    107   75 4610  Samuel Larson                  6  Tri State Homeschool           16:08.5  8:40 
    108      4145  Blaise Howard                  4  Home School Eagles             16:11.6  8:42 
    109      4512  Adam Black                     6  Platteville Middle School      16:32.6  8:53 
    110      4522  Luke Richter                   6  Platteville Middle School      16:37.8  8:56 
    111   76 3770  Aiden Buol                     7  Belleville                     16:41.0  8:57 
    112      3891  Mason Fleming                  6  Clinton Middle School          16:42.4  8:58 
    113      4082  Francis Howard                 4  Holy Family                    16:42.5  8:58 
    114      4083  Gabriel Howard                 5  Holy Family                    16:58.7  9:07 
    115   77 3775  Owen Griffin                   7  Belleville                     17:03.9  9:10 
    116      4236  Chase Stuntebeck               7  Marshall                       17:13.7  9:15 
    117      4005  Mason Harris                   6  Evansville                     17:16.2  9:16 
    118      3899  Devin Maly                     5  Clinton Middle School          17:17.5  9:17 
    119   78 3951  Finnley Karas                  8  Deerfield/Cambridge            17:19.7  9:18 
    120      3889  Duke Clowes                    5  Clinton Middle School          17:22.8  9:20 
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    121      3997  Aaron Arneson                  6  Evansville                     17:26.8  9:22 
    122      4136  Matthew Brusven                8  Home School Eagles             17:36.4  9:27 
    123      3893  Wesley Grenwalt                8  Clinton Middle School          17:51.4  9:35 
    124   79 4609  Dominic Larson                 6  Tri State Homeschool           18:02.7  9:41 
    125   80 3948  Quincy Higgs                   7  Deerfield/Cambridge            18:09.1  9:45 
    126   81 3944  Lucas Fisher                   7  Deerfield/Cambridge            18:09.9  9:45 
    127      4281  Patrick Harms                  6  Monroe Middle School           18:13.0  9:47 
    128      4017  Evan Malterer                  7  Evansville                     18:17.8  9:49 
    129   82 4635  Wyatt Hickie                   6  Wauzeka-Steuben                18:30.5  9:56 
    130   83 3961  Jude Stapelton                 6  Deerfield/Cambridge            18:38.4 10:00 
    131      4611  Joseph Mattingley              5  Tri State Homeschool           19:26.2 10:26 
    132      4133  Nathan Baierl                  7  Home School Eagles             19:44.3 10:36 
    133      3958  Adri Scheinebeck-Espino        6  Deerfield/Cambridge            20:21.5 10:56 
    134      4078  William Gunby                  6  Holy Family                    20:46.4 11:09 
    135      4160  Isaiah Stauffer                6  Home School Eagles             20:46.5 11:09 
    136      4575  Isaiah Heller                  6  St. Ambrose Academy            20:57.6 11:15 
    137   84 4633  Bentley Dums                   6  Wauzeka-Steuben                22:38.2 12:09 
    138      3783  Shannon McCall                 7  Belleville                     24:25.8 13:07 
    139      3938  Wyatt Beattie                  7  Deerfield/Cambridge            26:33.5 14:15 
    140      4107  Charlie Yanke                  6  Holy Family                    30:57.4 16:37 
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       1.   101  Evansville                                 (12:44.1  63:40.5 0:29.3)
     ====================================================
       1     14  Zach Hughes                8 12:27.9
       2     17  Johny Parker               8 12:41.1
       3     19  Tom Heiser                 7 12:44.4
       4     24  Lyle Lindemann             8 12:49.9
       5     27  Mason Millard              7 12:57.2
       6   ( 30) Asher Lein                 8 13:03.7
       7   ( 61) Michael Trava              7 14:27.0

       2.   101  Albany                                     (12:38.5  63:12.1 1:48.0)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Kaleb Broughton            8 11:41.0
       2     13  Kamden Broughton           6 12:23.0
       3     15  River Cockroft             7 12:37.5
       4     29  Beckett Wachholz           8 13:01.6
       5     39  Brodyn Bakken              6 13:29.0
       6   ( 48) Brooks Wachholz            6 13:51.1

       3.   113  Brodhead/Juda                              (12:39.6  63:18.0 3:48.9)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Zion Gratz                 8 11:09.4
       2      4  Mavrik Plummer             8 11:40.2
       3     20  Gauge Jorgenson            8 12:44.9
       4     21  Jorge Villalva             8 12:45.2
       5     67  Bryson Oliver              8 14:58.3

       4.   118  Clinton Middle School                      (12:47.7  63:58.1 0:56.6)
     ====================================================
       1      9  Nathaniel Ligman           8 12:11.2
       2     22  TJ Sullivan                8 12:47.5
       3     26  trevor KOOYENGA            7 12:54.1
       4     28  austin KOOYENGA            8 12:57.5
       5     33  Matthias Shoemaker         8 13:07.8
       6   ( 35) Owen Fleming               8 13:16.9
       7   ( 62) Connor Clowes              7 14:41.0

       5.   120  Monroe Middle School                       (12:46.2  63:50.8 2:32.0)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Tre Dammen                 8 11:34.4
       2      8  Eli Schaefer               8 12:10.7
       3     11  Blake Flogate              6 12:22.6
       4     43  Bryant Froseth             7 13:36.7
       5     55  Brady Keehn                8 14:06.4
       6   ( 56) Weston Huntsman            6 14:08.5
       7   ( 60) Brock Brandli              8 14:26.9

       6.   131  Holy Family                                (12:45.7  63:48.3 2:18.9)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Jonathan Simon             6 11:13.8
       2     10  David Simon                7 12:14.0
       3     36  George Oakley              6 13:17.3
       4     41  Ian Scott                  6 13:30.5
       5     42  Michael Hunstiger          7 13:32.7
       6   ( 44) Ethan Heitzkey             8 13:38.9
       7   ( 69) Phillip Turner             8 15:01.2
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       7.   140  Platteville Middle School                  (12:59.7  64:58.3 1:54.5)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Liam Davis                 8 12:03.4
       2     12  Cash Peterson              8 12:22.7
       3     25  Mazin Plumb                8 12:51.6
       4     45  Charles Penn               8 13:42.7
       5     51  Jesy Riniker               7 13:57.9
       6   ( 59) Kaleb Osborne              7 14:23.4
       7   ( 68) Leo Peterson               6 15:00.4

       8.   171  Home School Eagles                         (13:15.7  66:18.3 1:03.4)
     ====================================================
       1     16  Josh Grinvalds             8 12:40.0
       2     32  Drake Nimmo                7 13:07.3
       3     37  Able Milligan              8 13:18.1
       4     40  Garrett Schneider          8 13:29.5
       5     46  Esher Andrews              5 13:43.4
       6   ( 49) Geldan Milligan            5 13:56.4
       7   ( 52) Joe Steurer                7 13:58.0

       9.   262  Tri State Homeschool                       (14:24.7  72:03.3 2:57.8)
     ====================================================
       1     31  Henry Gilbertson           8 13:06.1
       2     34  Daniel Borgen              5 13:11.7
       3     54  Silas Klar                 8 14:06.3
       4     70  Dominik Langston           7 15:35.3
       5     73  Isaac Harkness             6 16:03.9
       6   ( 75) Samuel Larson              6 16:08.5
       7   ( 79) Dominic Larson             6 18:02.7

      10.   277  Pardeeville                                (14:27.7  72:18.1 2:39.2)
     ====================================================
       1     38  Alec Garcia                6 13:28.3
       2     50  Noah Manthei               8 13:56.5
       3     57  Will Peissig               6 14:22.7
       4     58  Aiden Romero               7 14:23.1
       5     74  Dylan Romero               6 16:07.5

      11.   283  Deerfield/Cambridge                        (15:15.1  76:15.2 6:16.7)
     ====================================================
       1      6  George Schultz             6 11:52.4
       2     53  Noah Pries                 7 14:01.8
       3     66  Max Helminiak              7 14:52.2
       4     78  Finnley Karas              8 17:19.7
       5     80  Quincy Higgs               7 18:09.1
       6   ( 81) Lucas Fisher               7 18:09.9
       7   ( 83) Jude Stapelton             6 18:38.4

      12.   289  Belleville                                 (14:48.9  74:04.1 3:10.6)
     ====================================================
       1     18  Jackson Scholey            8 12:42.4
       2     63  Carson Biermeier           7 14:48.6
       3     65  Shepard Nass               8 14:49.4
       4     71  Christopher Weber          8 15:50.7
       5     72  Noah Hesch                 7 15:53.0
       6   ( 76) Aiden Buol                 7 16:41.0
       7   ( 77) Owen Griffin               7 17:03.9
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      13.   300  Wauzeka-Steuben                            (16:30.5  82:32.4 9:49.3)
     ====================================================
       1     23  Nolan Reed                 7 12:48.9
       2     47  Cody Wagner                6 13:45.6
       3     64  Dominic Peralta            6 14:49.2
       4     82  Wyatt Hickie               6 18:30.5
       5     84  Bentley Dums               6 22:38.2


